• One product - a 1000 solutions
• No added assembly required
• Space saving
• Low cost
FLEXSTRIP® JUMPERS
flexible
interconnection
system

.406 (.016) Teflon
.254 (.010) Polyester
Ordering Information
Termination Styles
FS  N  -  1  2  A  -  20
Number of Conductors
Termination on both sides
A = Straight
B = Right angle down
C = Right angle staggered
D = Straight staggered
See diagrams above for other pin
arrangements. Mixed left/right end
terminations available on request.
Other insulation lengths from
12.7mm (.50") to 863.6mm (34")
in 2.54mm (.10") increments
are available
Highlighted parts are
standard preferred types
Special pin lengths are available on
request for jumper lengths up to
152.4mm (6.00") in 2.54 mm (.10")
and 5.08 mm (.20") pitches.
Product Group
Insulation Material
N = Nomex
T = Teflon
P = Polyester
K = Kapton
Pitch
1 = 1.27 mm (.050")
2 = 2.54 mm (.100")
3 = 3.18 mm (.125")
4 = 3.81 mm (.150")
5 = 5.08 mm (.200")
6 = 1.90 mm (.075")
7 = 2.00 mm (.079")
8 = 1.25 mm (.049")
9 = 1.00 mm (.039")
Insulation Length
1 = 25.4 mm (1.00")
2 = 50.8 mm (2.00")
3 = 76.2 mm (3.00")
4 = 101.6 mm (4.00")
5 = 127.0 mm (5.00")
6 = 152.4 mm (6.00")
All dimensions shown are mm (inches)